Upper Arkansas Watershed Stakeholders

Oragnization

Arkansas Basin Non-Consumptive Workgroup

Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
Arkansas River Outfitters Association
BLM

Buena Vista Water Department
Canon City Water

Chaffee County

City of Aurora

City of Florence

City of Salida

Colorado Department of Health and
Environment

Colorado Springs Utilities

Colorado State Forest Service

Fremont County

Park Center Water District

Pueblo Board of Water Works

Salida Water

San Isabel National Forest - San Carlos RD
Southeastern Water Conservancy District
Town of Poncha Springs

Town of Poncha Springs

Town of Salida

Upper Arkansas Water Conservancy District
US Forest Service

US Forest Service

US Forest Service - San Carlos RD

Last

Barber
White
Keenan
Skerjanec
Gertson
Bosco
Reimer
McHugh
Moore
Lewis
Duggan
Howell
Lange
Moore
Marsicano
O'Hara
Vance
Crespin
Reynolds
L'Estrange
Smith
Moore
Scanga
Schuckert
White
Park

Walker

Christiansen

Monday, February 21, 2011

First

Gary
Robert
Tony
Ed
Roy
Anthony
Don
Mike
Don
Jack
John
Eric
Damon
Don
Debbie
Bud
Robert
Paul M
Phil
Jerry
Greg
Jay
Terry
Bill
Andrew
Dave
Tim

Robert

Phone

719.598.0230

719.539.7289

719.275.5344

719.395.6898

719.269.9011

719.530.5566

303.739.7006

719.784.4848

303.692.3534

719.668.4554

719.539.2579

719.276.7367

719.275.2055

719-584-0236

719.539.6257

719.269.8701

719.948.2400

719.539.6882

719.539.9195

719.539.5425

719.530.3960

719.530.2157

719.269.8542

719.539.2596

719.539.2218

email
barbergl@aol.com

rob.white@state.co.us

tony@waorafting.com

edward_skerjanec@blm.gov

bvpwdir@buenavistaco.gov

dreimer@chaffeecounty.org

mmchugh@auroragov.org

dmoore@florencecolorado.org

administrator@cityofsalida.com

john.duggan@state.co.us

ehowell@csu.org

csfssa@lamar.colostate.edu

don.moore@fremontco.com

deb_parkcenter@msn.com

BOhara@pueblowater.org

pcrespin@fs.fed.us
phil@secwcd.com

administrator@ponchaspringscolorado.us

pwdirector@ponchaspringscolorado.us

jaymoore44@aol.com

manager@uawcd.com

bschuckert@fs.fed.us

awwhite@fs.fed.us

dpark@fs.fed.us

bchristianse@chaffeecounty.org
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